
 Revised  7/18/2018

Bus 29 ROUTE SCHEDULE

Martin City / Coram / Highway 2

Driver Start Time:  6:55 AM         Leave Time: 7:05 AM

Stop Time Description

1 7:18 Timber Wolf RV Park

2 7:20 9533 Hwy 2 E                                   Middle Fork Motel / Just Before Tamarack Lodge

3 7:21 Jct Hwy 2 E / Kickbusch Ln

4 7:22 Jct Hwy 2 E / Seville Ln

                                                                 Turn Right on Old Hwy 2

5 7:24 1030 Old Hwy 2 E

6 7:25 Jct Old Hwy 2 / Kuzmic Ln

7 7:26 Jct  Old Hwy 2 / Desert Hollow Ln

                                                                       Right on Coram Stg

8 7:28 223 Coram Stg Rd                       Stop front bus at the orange and white bus stop sign

9 7:29 285 Coram Stg Rd                                                        King's

10 7:30 375 Coram Stg Rd                                              Fortin's / Teepee Burner

11 7:31 541 Coram Stg Rd                                                    R/R Crossing

                                                               Turn Left on Coram School Rd

12 7:32 629 Coram Stg Rd

                                                                           Right on Hwy 2 E

13 7:36 9590 Hwy 2 E                                                             Shepard

14 7:37 Jct Hwy 2 E / Martin Ln

15 7:50 Glacier Gateway

16 7:55 High School

17 8:00 Junior High School

18 8:05 Ruder

19 8:10 Bus Barn



 Revised  7/18/2018

Bus 29 ROUTE SCHEDULE

Martin City / Coram / Highway 2

Driver Start Time:  2:50 PM         Leave Time:  3:00 PM

Stop Time Description

1 3:10 Glacier Gateway

 

2 3:20 High School 

3 3:30 Junior High School

4 3:35 Ruder

5 3:48 Timber Wolf RV Park

8 3:50 9533 Hwy 2 E                                   Middle Fork Motel / Just Before Tamarack Lodge

9 3:51 Jct Hwy 2 E / Kickbusch Ln

10 3:52 Jct Hwy 2 E / Seville Ln

                                                                     Turn Right on Old Hwy 2

11 3:53 1030 Old Hwy 2 E

12 3:54 Jct Old Hwy 2 / Kuzmic Ln

13 3:55 Jct Old Hwy 2 / Desert Hollow Ln

                                                                       Right on Coram Stg

14 3:56 223 Coram Stg Rd                       Stop front bus at the orange and white bus stop sign

15 3:58 285 Coram Stg Rd                                                        King's

16 3:59 375 Coram Stg Rd                                                    Teepee Burner

17 4:00 541 Coram Stg Rd                                                     R/R Crossings 

                                                               Turn Left on Coram School Rd

18 4:01 629 Coram Stg Rd

                                                                            Right on Hwy 2 E

19 4:03 9590 Hwy 2 E                                                              Shepard

20 4:04 Jct Hwy 2 E / Martin Ln

21 4:20 Bus Barn


